
NORTH POLE CAFE
HOT DOG
SOFT PRETZEL
 SIDE CHEESE SAUCE
NACHOS & CHEESE
HOT POPCORN BOX

$6.50
$7
$3
$6
$8

CLASSIC SNACKS

COLD BEVERAGES
BOTTLED WATER
SODA CAN
CAPRI SUN JUICE
MILK OR CHOCOLATE MILK
RED BULL

$4
$4
$4
$5
$7

FRESH BAKED COOKIES (3)
CHURRO
 SIDE CHOCOLATE DIP
CVT ICE CREAM
CINNAMON ROLL
KETTLE CORN BAG
COTTON CANDY TUB
ASSORTED CANDY

$6
$7
$2
$7
$8
$10
$8
$5

SWEET TREATS

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
BROWNIE

$4
$5

GLUTEN FREE

HOT BEVERAGES
HOT COFFEE OR TEA
HOT APPLE CIDER
SALTED CARAMEL APPLE CIDER
HOT CHOCOLATE
SPECIALTY HOT CHOCOLATE

$6
$6
$8
$6
$8

PEPPERMINT, SALTED CARAMEL, 
RASPBERRY OR S’MORES

MAKE YOUR OWN S’MORES
EACH BUNDLE MAKES 2 S’MORES

VISIT OUR FIREPIT OUTSIDE
$12

**WEATHER PERMITTING**

 THE

**PLEASE NOTE WE ARE CASHLESS**


